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입력 텍스트
Stainless Steel Wire(Polyimide Tube insulated)
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에디션 용지

날짜

Stainless Steel Wire : OD 0.2mm

Polyimide Tube : OD 0.3mm

Polyimide Tube : ID:0.55mm
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Stainless Steel Wire side & Front view 



1

1

2

2

3

3

4

4

5

5

6

6

A A

B B

C C

D D

User 2018-04-09

설계자 점검자 승인자 날짜

1 / 1 

에디션 용지

날짜

D-sub Pin gold plated
Copper tube O,D:  0.8~1.2mm
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MRE JIG side view_A
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MRE insert view
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